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ANNEXURE D 
 
Parties to be served with Appeal 
 
 
Respondent:   Queenstown Lakes District Council 
   Queenstown Lakes District Council 

Private Bag 50072 
Queenstown 9348  

dpappeals@qldc.govt.nz 
 

Further Submitters:  Jacks Point Residents and Owners Association 
   Mcadam Dr 

Kawarau Falls, 9348 
 
Attention: Michael Coburn 

mike@jackspoint.com 

 

John Martin Management Company Limited  
   30 Kinleys Lane 

St Albans 
Christchurch, 8014 
 
Attention: John Martin 

Johnmartin.7@icloud.com 
    

 
Greig Garthwaite 
18 Gray Street 
Frankton, 9300 
  
Attention: Greig Garthwaite 

 
 
Peter and Carol Haythornthwaite 

   464 Te Ahu Ahu Road 
Waimate North RD2 
Kaikohe, 0472 
 
Attention: Peter and Carol Haythornthwaite 

 
 
Ben and Catherine Hudson 
16 Herries Lane  
Lakes Hayes Estate 
Queenstown, 9304 
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Attention: Ben and Catherine Hudson 

Ben.hudson@wam.co.nz 

Christine and Neville Cunningham 
4 Main Street 
Mataura, 9712 

Attention: Christine and Neville Cunningham 

Chris.s.cunningham@gmail.com 

 
 
Lingasen and Janet Moodley 

   93 Essex Avenue 
Arrowtown, 9302 
 
Attention: Lingasen and Janet Moodley 

Linksm004@gmail.com 

 
Stephen and Karen Pearson 

   19b Masons Avenue 
Herne Bay 
Auckland, 1011 
 
Attention: Stephen and Karen Pearson 

Stephen.pearson88@gmailcom 

 
 
Murray and Jennifer Butler 

   2 Eric Price 
Takapuna 
Auckland, 0620 
 
Attention: Murray and Jennifer Butler 

murrayb@outlook.co.nz 
 

 
Grant and Cathy Boyd 

   463 Frankton Road 
Queenstown, 9300 
 
Attention: Grant and Cathy Boyd 

Cathyboyd123@yahoo.com 
 

Bravo Trustee Company  
   PO Box 1081 

Queenstown, 9348 
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Attention: Scott Freeman 
  
scott@southernplanning.co.nz 

 

David Martin and Margaret Poppleton 
   60 Andrews Road 

Queenstown, 9300 
 
Attention: David Martin and Margaret Poppleton 

david@profqueenstown.co.nz 
 

James and Elisabeth Ford 
   4 Kinross Lane 

Jacks Point 
Queenstown, 9371 
 
Attention: James and Elisabeth Ford 

lis_1962@hotmail.com 
 

Kristi and Jonathan Howley  
   PO Box 2501 

Queenstown, 9349 
 
Attention: Kristi and Jonathan Howley  

kiwistin@yahoo.co.nz 
 
 
Mark and Katherine Davies 

   3 McKellar Drive 
Jacks Point 
Queenstown, 9371 
 
Attention: Mark and Katherine Davies 

Katherineegg@hotmail.com 
 
 

Sonia and Grant Voldseth and McDonald 
   5 Buckler Court 

Jacks Point 
Queenstown, 9371 
 
Attention: Sonia and Grant Voldseth and McDonald 
 
Sonia.voldseth@yahoo.com 

 

Tim and Paula Williams 
   31 Avalon Crescent  

Queenstown, 9300 
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Attention: Tim and Paula Williams 

 

 

 

MJ and RB Williams and Brabant 
   PO Box 1502 

Shortland Street, 1140 
 
Attention: MJ and RB Williams and Brabant 

Richard@brabant.co.nz 
 

Lakes Estate Homeowners Association Incorporated 
   PO Box 201 

Queenstown, 9348 
 
Attention: Vanessa Robb 

Vanessa.robb@andersonlloyd.co.nz 
 
 
Joanna and Simon Taverner  

   47 McChesney Road 
Arthurs Point 
Queenstown, 9371 
 
Attention: Joanna and Simon Taverner  
  
Jo_dey@htomail.com 

 
 
Thomas Ibbotson 

   139 Peninsula Road 
Queenstown, 9300 
 
Attention: Thomas Ibbotson 

Thom.ibbotson@gmail.com 
 

 

Harris-Wingrove Trust 
   PO Box 2813 
   Wakatipu 
   Queenstown, 9349 

 
Attention: Grant and Anne Harris 
 

 
John and Mary Catherine Holland  

   PO Box 726 
Cremorne Junction 
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NSW, Australia, 2090 
 
Attention: Kate Holland 

(kate.holland@optusnet.com.au 
 

 
Skydive Queenstown Limited 

   PO Box 653 
Queenstown, 9348 
 
Attention: Jayne Macdonald 
 
jmacdonald@mactodd.co.nz 

 

NZ Transport Agency  
   PO Box 5245 

Dunedin, 9058 
 
Attention: Tony MacColl 

Tony.maccoll@nzta.govt.nz 
 


